
509-393-4407
shield.jl.llc@gmail.com

www.protectorsofshield.com

Learn how to keepLearn how to keepLearn how to keep   
yourself and others safeyourself and others safeyourself and others safe

years of experience

Schools, business, churches joined

T.R.A.C.K. Services

T raining:T raining:T raining:      Self Defense, Protection, Emergencies, etc.Self Defense, Protection, Emergencies, etc.Self Defense, Protection, Emergencies, etc.
R esources:R esources:R esources:      Plans, Protocols, One-PagersPlans, Protocols, One-PagersPlans, Protocols, One-Pagers
A ssessments:A ssessments:A ssessments:      Crime Prevention, Camera PlacementCrime Prevention, Camera PlacementCrime Prevention, Camera Placement
C onsulation:C onsulation:C onsulation:      Individual, Group, SpecializedIndividual, Group, SpecializedIndividual, Group, Specialized
K nowledge:K nowledge:K nowledge:      Individual, Group, SpecializedIndividual, Group, SpecializedIndividual, Group, Specialized

15+15+15+

100+100+100+

Protector Initiative:Protector Initiative:Protector Initiative:      INDIVIDUALSINDIVIDUALSINDIVIDUALS
Protector Initiative:Protector Initiative:Protector Initiative:      FAMILIESFAMILIESFAMILIES
Shield Program:Shield Program:Shield Program:      SCHOOLSSCHOOLSSCHOOLS
Shield Program: BUSINESSESShield Program: BUSINESSESShield Program: BUSINESSES
Shield Program:Shield Program:Shield Program:      CHURCHESCHURCHESCHURCHES

SHIELD PROGRAMS

oUR PRICING

Training - $500Training - $500Training - $500      (per training)(per training)(per training)
Resources - $100Resources - $100Resources - $100      (per resource)(per resource)(per resource)
Assessment - $500Assessment - $500Assessment - $500      (per assessment)(per assessment)(per assessment)
Consulation - $50Consulation - $50Consulation - $50      (per hour)(per hour)(per hour)
Knowledge - $50Knowledge - $50Knowledge - $50      (per hour)(per hour)(per hour)

Protector Initiative - $1,000 annually (per person)Protector Initiative - $1,000 annually (per person)Protector Initiative - $1,000 annually (per person)
Shield Program(s) - $5,000 annually (per building)Shield Program(s) - $5,000 annually (per building)Shield Program(s) - $5,000 annually (per building)

   Try any TRACK Service once For Free!Try any TRACK Service once For Free!Try any TRACK Service once For Free!


Try any Program one month For Free!Try any Program one month For Free!Try any Program one month For Free!

"Safeguarding Humanity In Emergency Life Decisions""Safeguarding Humanity In Emergency Life Decisions""Safeguarding Humanity In Emergency Life Decisions"



Realistic TechniquesRealistic TechniquesRealistic Techniques
Retainable KnowledgeRetainable KnowledgeRetainable Knowledge
Reasonable ApplicationReasonable ApplicationReasonable Application

SimpleSimpleSimple   
AutomaticAutomaticAutomatic
FastFastFast
EffectiveEffectiveEffective

How We TRAIN

Safety ExpertSafety ExpertSafety Expert
Emergency Response ConsultantEmergency Response ConsultantEmergency Response Consultant
Former Police Officer (5 years)Former Police Officer (5 years)Former Police Officer (5 years)
Kick Boxing Practitioner (6 years)Kick Boxing Practitioner (6 years)Kick Boxing Practitioner (6 years)
Knife Defense Advanced TrainerKnife Defense Advanced TrainerKnife Defense Advanced Trainer
Center Axis Relock CertifiedCenter Axis Relock CertifiedCenter Axis Relock Certified
Threat Assessment CoordinatorThreat Assessment CoordinatorThreat Assessment Coordinator
De-Escalation Expert TrainerDe-Escalation Expert TrainerDe-Escalation Expert Trainer
Situational Awareness MasterSituational Awareness MasterSituational Awareness Master

The SHIELD Team
Jacob Milner - CEO/Owner

We TrainWe TrainWe Train
AnyoneAnyoneAnyone

509-393-4407
www.protectorsofshield.com

Ask about our Trainings and Programs

   Training Mindset

Training Skillset

Master ANY skill!Master ANY skill!Master ANY skill!


